
Daily Mass Schedule 

DATE SERVER READER 

Mon.   Nov   30 Louise Ethier Barbara Braney 

Tues.   Dec.  01 Diane Ledoux Sylvia Berthiaume 

Wed.   Dec.  02 Jim Gordon Louise Ethier 

Thurs. Dec.  03  Theresa Ethier  Theresa Flamand 

Fri.     Dec .  04 No Mass  

   

Mon.   Dec.  07 Louise Ethier Barbara Braney 

Tues.   Dec.  08 Theresa Ethier  Diane Ledoux 

Wed.   Dec.  09 Jim Gordon  Sylvia Berthiaume 

Thurs.  Dec. 10 Theresa Ethier  Theresa Flamand 

Fri.      Dec.  11 No Mass  

   

Mon.   Dec. 14 Louise Ethier  Barbara Braney 

Tues.   Dec.  15 Theresa Ethier Diane Ledoux 

Wed.   Dec.  16 Jim Gordon Sylvia Berthiaume 

Thurs.  Dec.  17 Theresa Ethier Theresa Flamand 

Fri.      Dec.  18 No Mass  

   

Mon.   Dec.   21 Louise Ethier Barbara Braney 

Tues.   Dec.   22 Diane Ledoux Louise Ethier 

Wed.   Dec.   23 Jim Gordon Sylvia Berthiaume 

Thurs   Dec.  24 Christmas Eve  

Fri.      Dec.   25 

 

Mon.   Dec.   28 

Tues,   Dec.   29 

Wed.    Dec   30 

Thurs,  Dec   31 

Christmas Day 

 

Louise Ethier 

Theresa Ethier 

Jim Gordon 

New Years/Eve  

 

 

Barbara Braney 

Diane Ledoux 

Sylvia Berthiaume  

 


